Ladeliste

Fahrer
Tour-Nr.

Verteilung

Leja Transport R. Leja
VT17-Fischbachtal-EGRO-2023-09-09
Samstag

Ausgabe
PaketgroRe 6 (1,2, 3,4,5,6,9, 10,

09.09.2023

KW 36

11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16,
17, 18, 19, 20)

10 (7, 8, 21)

PaketgroRe

Ausgabe

Kennung

Beilagen

Pakete

Spitzen

Auflage

17

Netto/3979_006
526GZ/Marktkauf/243299/GroR3-Zimmern_006
A44/Edeka/Kampmann/Fischbachtal 006
LidlI/ERL/1662_006
Odenwalder/Journal/03B/vordererOdenwald_006
HELLWEG

Rossmann

Mobel/Kempf/337VZ

Mantel EGRO 3B Odenwalder Journal, vord.
Odenwald 20230909

174

19

1.063

20

Netto/3979_ 006
Ad4/Edeka/Kampmann/Fischbachtal_006
LidlI/ERL/1662_006
Odenwalder/Journal/03B/vordererOdenwald_006
HELLWEG

Rossmann

Mobel/Kempf/337VZ

Mantel EGRO 3B Odenwalder Journal, vord.
Odenwald 20230909

214

1.289

388

24

2.352




